STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

	a			
The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to filling pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Co.	a Filing Officer for de.	
Return copy or recorded original to:	Sitesta i reserrigia.	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Office	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Alagasco 20 South 20th Stre Birmingham, AL 35	et 295	Date, Tittle, Hornber at tilling Chice		
Pre-paid Acct.#		1000	0042 FIED 808ATE	
Name and Address of Debtor	(Last Name First if a Person)	x 6/	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
Keller, Harvey 609 King Valley Ci Pelham, AL 35124	rcle	2/2/2 She	* * 2000-6 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
Social Security/Tax ID #	(Last Name First if a Person)	-	SEE ST.	
Keller, Susan 609 King Valley Ci Pelham, AL 35124 Social Security/Tax ld #	rcle			
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E		4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF AN	Y) (Last Name First if a Person)	
3. SECURED PARTY (Last Name First if a Person)		4. ASSIGNED FAITT (II 700	(Cast France Fra	
Mainline Heating & A/C, Inc. 400 Hillwood Park South Alabaster, AL 35007 Social Socurity/Tax ID#		Alagasco 20 South 20th Street Birmingham, AL 35295		
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E				
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types	(or items) of Property:	<u></u>		
	080A936K Ser# R 4HPB Ser# R215T 00A Ser# P30248 n: See attached	6W5G MBF	5A. Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That Best Describes The Collateral Covered By This Filling: 500	
Check X if covered: [] Products of Collateral are also. This statement is filed without the debtor's signature to		7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate	3220 00	
(check X, if so) already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state.		 Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate The initial indebtedness secured by this financing s Mortgage tax due (15° per \$100.00 or fraction thereo 		
 already subject to a security interest in another jurisor to this state. which is proceeds of the original collateral described 		8XX This financing statement covers timber to be cuindexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describer interest of record, give name of record owner in the state of record owner in the st	t, crops, of fixtures and is to be cross be real estate and if debtor does not have	
perfected. acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) (Required only if filed without debtor's Signature — see Box 6)		
as to which the filing has lapsed.		Mainline Heating		
Signature(s) of Delotor(s)		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assigned		
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	<u> </u>	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assigned	e	
Type Name of Individual or Business		Type Name of Individual or Business	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CTANDADO SOBIA 11	MISCORIA COMMERCIAL CODE — FORM UCC-1	

Eastern Office (205) 833-1571

Riverchase Office (205) 988-5600

111 0

This impates to	1443	•		•
(Name) Co	was prepared by: urtney H. Mason, Jr.	Send Tax No	tice to:	
(Address) PO	Box 360187	(Name)	Harvey H. I	Keller
	am, AL 35236-0\87		609 King Valley	
	, 33230 UEO/	<u> </u>	Pelham, AL 3512	24
	WARRANTY DEED, JOINTLY FO	DE LIEF WITH DEMAIN	IDED TO CLIPTURE	
STATE OF ALA	RAMA	JR LIFE WITH REMAIN	DER TO SURVIVO	R
SHELBY		ALL MEN BY THESE PR	RESENTS,	
That in consider				!
to the undersight	ation of <u>Sixty one thousand no</u> ed grantor or grantors in hand paid by	the GRANTEES herein,	00ths (\$61,900.) the receipt whereof	00) DOLLA is acknowledged,
F. (herein referred to	Amos Bailey and wife, Marci as grantors) do grant, bargain, sell and	K. Bailey i convey unto		
Har	vey H. Keller and wife, Susa	ın K. Keller		ģ
(notein telefted ft)	as GRANTEES for and during their jule, together with every contingent remarkable.	foint lives and upon the dea	th of either of them, the following describe	then to the survive
111		County, Alaban	na to-wit:	+
Lot 6, accord	ing to the map and surveyof	Grady King Subdivio	don 1	, , ,
	age 81 in the Probate Office helby County, Alabama.	of Shelby County,	ion, as recorded Alabama; being	d in ►
Subject to ex limitations,	isting easements, restriction if any, of record.	ns, set-back lines,	rights of way,	
\$60,100.00 of closed simult.	the above recited purchase aneously herewith.	price was paid from	a mortgage loam	ì
		•		
· :				
		Inc. + 2	S4000	
4	·	Inct # 2	000-500	e de Maria Compositor
PAGE 464		40.		
3				
		<u> </u>	SADDC	
		06/15/20	DOD-20042	
ST.		2 (3)		
		CHELBY COUNTY	JUDGE OF TROOPING	
3 000	•	002 MMS	21.95	
40				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~-	رامد خوابهور
TO HAVE AN	ID TO HOLD to the said GRANTEES	for and during their joint liv	es and upon the death	a of aither of them
	or errorr in 100 suithful and in file lielly.	and assigns for such survivo	os and apon the death	the every continuent
	c 01 1010131011.			
And I (we) do fo	or myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heir	s, executors, and administrat	tors covenant with the	said GRANTEES
TOTAL MATTER MANAGEMENT	sio, that I alli IWC alci lawillity selven in	IPP SIMPLE Of COID promisees t	that there are r	44
+ 111-11 11 100 1101	tou doore, that I (well have a gink) fight f	O SPIL AND CONVEY the come o	oo ofonoosidaala (T./	A 144 4
the lawful claims of	administrators stratt warrant and defend	the same to the GRANTEF	S, their heirs and assi	gns forever, against
The same of the same of	an persons.			
day of Noven	WHEREOF, we have hereunto subject of the state of the sta	setourhance	d(s) and seal(s), this	17th
WITNESS				
		I. amos Ba atterney-in	eley, By and	Mrough The
	- ⊙ - (Seal)	allerney-u	v sact,	/
	- O. A. A. A. (Seal)	F. Amos Radion P	2 Nordruff	(Seal)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Seal)	F. Amos Bailey, B In-Fact, June Wood	ruff	1s Attorney-